
COMM SW COR OF E1/2 OF SW1/4,
RUN N 805.67 FT TO N R/W OF
US-90, RUN E 503.39 FT FOR

AMERIS BANK
300 S MAIN ST
MOULTRIE, GA 31768

36-3S-16-02611-007

2300 FINANCIAL BLDG
06

36316.00 1.00/

04/08/2024 MLU

04/26/2024 TP 1.86 1,339,652 0 0 1,339,652
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1,518,327
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1,518,327
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1,518,327
1,518,327

0

1,518,327

1296/1625 6/12/2015 WD U I 35 734,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF AMERICA, NATI

AMERIS BANK

0525/0709 11/01/1983 WD Q V 205,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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394 ADDN COMM 112 08/13/2012

3874 REMODEL 55 08/25/2006

3852 REMODEL 400 08/15/2006

HX Base Yr

2357 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

6200 04 3,307 94.7856 87.20 288,370 1984 1984 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 BANK  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2557

BAS 2,557 100 2,557 111,485

CAN 429 30 129 5,625

CAN 660 30 198 8,633

CAN 1,410 30 423 18,443

5,056 3,307 144,185

BAS= W20 CAN= N47 W30 S47 E30$ W30 CAN= W13 S33 E13 N33$ S33
W13 S21 D4 R4  E39 CAN= E20 N33W20 S33$ N33 E20 N25$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 9,000

2 0168 PNEUMATIC 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 20,000

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 7.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,100

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 6 210 1,260.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,890

5 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

34,490

1 2300 C FINANCIAL 0 CI 320.00 275.00 81,191.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.10 15.00 16.50 1,339,652


